
2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
Official Date & Day 
of Commonwealth 

Holiday Observation 
Holiday Date & Day of 

Holiday Observation 
January 1 Monday New Year’s 

Day 
January 1 Monday 

January 15 Monday 
Dr. Martin 
Luther King, 
Jr. Day 

January 15 Monday 

*February 19 Monday Presidents’ Day December 27 Friday 
May 27 Monday Memorial Day May 27 Monday 
June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth June 19 Wednesday 

July 4 Thursday Independence 
Day July 4 Thursday 

September 2 Monday Labor Day September 2 Monday 
*October 14 Monday Indigenous 

Peoples Day 
December 30 Monday 

*November 11 Monday Veterans Day December 31 Tuesday 

November 28 Thursday Thanksgiving 
Day November 28 Thursday 

November 29** Friday Day after 
Thanksgiving November 29 Friday 

December 25 Wednesday Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday 
January 1*** Wednesday New Year’s 

Day 
January 1 Wednesday 

* Deferred Holiday to be taken at a later date as noted under “Date & Day of Holiday Observation.”

** Holiday for AFSCME Bargaining Unit employees only. 

***2025 

Thursday, December 26 is not included in this holiday schedule. If a staff member does not work on 
December 26, 2024, then annual, personal, or compensatory leave must be submitted for that day. 


